One Day Schools Series 2024 - WEST Year 7 GD1 Pool B Ladder

Volleyball Victoria

vone a“ Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

ICTORIA

Rank Team

1.

2.

Y7GD1 Albert Park College
Y7GD1 Braybrook College
Y7GD1 McKinnon Secondary College Yellow

Y7GD1 McKinnon Secondary College White

Page 1 of 1

Played Points Wins Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

3 9 3 0
3 7 2 1
3 5 1 2
3 3 0 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

5

1

2

2

1

6

5

75%

83.33%

14.29%

28.57%

For Against Points won % Win ratio

164

151

120

98

97 62.84% 100%
100 60.16% 78%
159 43.01% 56%
177 35.64% 33%

Accessed at 26 Nov 2024 at 07:01:41



	Volleyball Victoria
	One Day Schools Series 2024 - WEST Year 7 GD1 Pool B Ladder

