

One Day Schools Series 2024 - WEST Year 7 GD1 Pool B Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Y7GD1 Albert Park College	3	9	3	0	0	0	0	6	2	75%	164	97	62.84%	100%
2.	Y7GD1 Braybrook College	3	7	2	1	0	0	0	5	1	83.33%	151	100	60.16%	78%
3.	Y7GD1 McKinnon Secondary College Yellow	3	5	1	2	0	0	0	1	6	14.29%	120	159	43.01%	56%
4.	Y7GD1 McKinnon Secondary College White	3	3	0	3	0	0	0	2	5	28.57%	98	177	35.64%	33%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 17 Jul 2024 at 00:49:48